P22/13Core
Product specifications
Value
Inductance factor
Tol + Tol - UnitMaterial
3C91 nH/turns²25%25%5200
3D3 nH/turns²25%25%1700
3H3 nH/turns²25%25%3900

Description
Accessories
Ordering codeOrdering name
BPL/D-CLM/C-P22/13-C 432202145101Base plate, D shape to be used with CL
BPL/R-CLM/C-P22/13-C 432202145201Base plate, round to be used with CLM/
CLM/C-P22/13-C 432202156801Clamp, pin bend mounted
CLM/S-P22/13-C 432202145181Clamp, screwed
CON-P22/13 432202103051Container
CP-P22/13-1S 432202102411Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P22/13-1S-A 433500026101Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P22/13-2S 432202102421Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P22/13-3S 432202102431Coil former, termoplastic
CPV-P22/13-1S-6PDL-Z 433506026531Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P22/13-1S-6PD-Z 433506026521Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P22/13-3S-6PD-Z 433506026561Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
SPR-P22/13 432202130651Spring